MOLDBOARD PLOW

Ref.

F4
°

OO NOOWN =

e
o

Part No.

B-1674P
B-1677P
B-1678P
D-128P
P-172P
P-234
P-250A
P-251-10
P-609-10
P-257-10
P-260-01
P-262-01
P-265A-10
P-269A-10
P-270
P-272A-10
P-273-10
P-275-10
P-278
P-287-10
P-386P
P-387-01

I-1N4R. 3

Description

Hex Lock Nut, 5/16"
Hex Lock Nut, 1/2"
Hex Lock Nut, 5/8" .
Grease fitting, 5/16"
Coulter Axle

Spacer, 1/2"1.D.x9/16"
Coulter Hub

Standard

Beam Half

Hitch Bracket (Yoke)
Crank

Spacer, 5/8"1.D.x 5/8"
Fork

Coulter Standard
Pin, 5/16" x 1-1/4"
Coulter Blade

Frog

Share (10")
Moldboard (10")
Landside (10")

"U" Bolt

Coulter Clamp

PARTS LIST

Ref.
No.

g

N o o = N W W

PO G T G G S G Y e ]

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

18

Part No.
P-596-10
P-597
P-598-01
1M1624P
1M1628P
1M2032P
10M1012P
10M1624P
15M1216-R

15M1632P
30M1200P
30M1400P
30M1600P
30M2000P
31M2000P
35M1600P
45M1111P
45M1313P
45M1717P
45M2121P
50M0420P
L-1043-2

B--5922

Description

Adjusting Bracket

Spacer, 5/8"1.D.x 1/2"
Trunnion

Hex Head Bolt, 1/2"x 1-1/2"
Hex Head Bolt, 1/2" x 1-3/4"
Hex Head Bolt, 5/8" x 2"
Carriage Bolt, 5/16" x 3/4"
Carriage Bolt, 1/2"x 1-1/2"
Plow Bolt, 3/8"x 1"

Plow Bolt, 1/2"x 2"

Hex Nut, 3/8"

Hex Nut, 7/16"

Hex Nut, 1/2"

Hex Nut, 5/8"

Hex (Jam) Nut, 5/8"
Square Nut, 1/2"

Flat Washer, 5/16"

Flat Washer, 3/8"

Flat Washer, 1/2"

Flat Washer, 5/8"

Cotter Pin, 1/8"x 1-1/4"
Owner’s Manual

Logo Decal

2
<

= WNNN-=NN

-k ek N) =k = W= NNNNDO=



